Page: 1 of 4
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite LED LiteBars™ offer endless possibilities for design-
ing functional or decorative lighting. Linkable in continuous
runs, LiteBars produce beautiful, even light with superior
dimming performance. Ultra-compact and simple to mount,
the bars can navigate the tightest corners and illuminate the
smallest spaces with ease.

LB36xxx 13
LB48xxx 10
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: LB06927
LB
FAMILY SIZE CRI CCT
LB= LITEBAR
06= 6” (OMIT)= 80 CRI 27= 2700K
12= 12” 35= 3500K
24= 24” 50= 5000K
36= 36”
48= 48”
MODEL # DIMENSIONS
6” 6”x0.74”x0.78”
12” 12.”x0.74”0.78”
24” 24”x0.74”x0.78”
36” 36”x0.74”x0.78”
48” 48”x0.74”x0.78”
APPLIANCE
EFFICIENCY
REGULATIONS
Page: 2 of 4
LITEBAR™
LB SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:  LB06XX LB12XX LB24XX LB36XX LB48XX
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 2.1 4.3 7.9 12.2 16.0
Lumens 148 341 657 987 1,330
Efficacy (lm/W) 70 79 84 81 83
CRI >                                        80
Color Temperature (K) 2700K, 3500K, 5000K
L70 Lifetime (hours) ≥50,000
Color Consistency Proprietary binning for uniform color
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor >0.9
Input Voltage 120V
Compatible Dimmers See List of Compatible Dimmers
PHYSICAL
Weight Pending
Mounting Standard bracket, Pivot bracket, Magnetic
Operating Temperature 0°F - 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Certification Energy Star, cULus, FCC, Supports Compliance of CEC T-20 2016
Material Usage ROHS compliant
Environment Damp locations
Warranty 5 years
Page: 3 of 4
LITEBAR™
LB SERIES
ACCESSORIES:
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRODUCT IMAGE
LB-BBC Bar- Bar Connector
LB-BBCF4 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 4”
LB-BBCF12 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 12”
LB-BBCF40 Bar-Bar Connector, Flexible 40”
LB-BBCR Bar-Bar Connector, 90 deg right
LB-BBCL Bar-Bar Connector, 90 deg left
LB-MB Mounting Bracket (2pcs per)
LB-PMB Pivot Mounting Bracket (2pcs per)
LB-MMB Magnetic Mounting Bracket (2pcs per)
LB-CBOX Connecter Box
LB-DBOX Distribution Box
LB-HWC70 70” Hardwire Cord
LB-PC48 40” Plug Cord
Page: 4 of 4
LITEBAR™
LB SERIES
CRI 80 ORDERING:
ORDER CODE ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION CCT
1409841 LB0627 LiteBar 6” 80 CRI 2700K 2700
1409843 LB0635 LiteBar 6” 80 CRI 3500K 3500